
 

 

 

School Holidays: 2023/2024 

 

 

 

August  

Wednesday 30th August: Primary One 

Induction- 9am- 11 am  

Thursday 31st August: P1-7 children: 8.45- 

12pm (No school meals)  

 

October  

Monday 2nd October: School closed (School 

Development)  

Monday 30th October: School Closed  
Tuesday 31st October: School Closed 
 

November  

Wednesday 1st November: School closed 

(School Development)  

December  

Friday 22nd December: School closes @11am  

January 

Monday 8th January: School reopens P1-7 

Monday 29th January: School closed (School 

Development) 

 

February  

Wednesday 14th February: School closed: 
Parent Teacher Meetings  
Thursday 15th February: School closed  
Friday 16th February: School closed  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 

Monday 18th March: School closed 
Tuesday 19th March: School closed 
 
Thursday 28th March: School closes @ 11.30 
am  
Friday 29th March: School closed 
 

 

April 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th: School closed  

 

May  

Monday 6th May – Friday 10th May (inclusive): 

School closed 

Monday 27th May & Tuesday 28th May: 

School closed 

 

June  

Friday 28th June: School closes @ 11 am 

 

 

 

 

 


